3	4.			4	
			- 1	0.00	
Photos.		CC PAIG1900	lovy, t	tahh IIX	
INS. CASE OWNER	R	00 /Ala1300	- 1	10 lb	AC:
. 1	Witho	ASSIGNM	ENT		ulalun.
Surveyor:	10.1	Dot: C V	<u> </u>	Date / Time :	- Interior
Pre-assign / CCU	A KITE	6. 139		Registered in Merimen	SIMICH
Daniel Della State	(+T a	4126.		408944	542256
Insured Vehicle N		- ENTERPRISTS (10) 11	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	OFTHAND CHANG	T. C. OLEMENTS (CO)	Policy No.		1100725365-0000
Insured Tel No.	4	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S5		D.O.A: 1/7/ UN-	Place of Accide	mt: (Te	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :			
	me / Age : MMH/mm m/81			RT: YES / NO : TP GL/	
Driver Tel	No.:	(VAL YES/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Fin	al? Yes/No
1750 91	1×				
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:		INSKS
WSP: Ab	WSP:		WSF:		WSP.
Tel:	Liabiti	B-A	Tel: Linhility:	H H	Tel: Lubility
RMKS:	RMKS	10 - 20	HMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time:			COMPARE		NASABARES.
	CARTALITES	Lulle Marchard Louis	and L.L.	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	COTPORTING STO	Ellid alterning Pa	. Ilalei	Non-Reporting ltr (144)	
				Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (Final):	
1995/4	CAU UI - Net IVI	the second secon	10	Notification for cit non-pic	interna Victor
3/4/10	Rind Los	18 by his staff-		After cell lir to OE 2010	FILA CELLUIS
15/4/19	- offer EIC COR &	7200-00 W/O GST- PU	ndma LED	Documentation Check I	
INLAN	" continuation			Notification by GL non-pic	хир)
18/0/9	THE BOLL TO DEE	AN TRANS FUSE MAY	Table 1	After call fir to Oi: Authorisation To Act:	
2KC	- Reek mandate	of 48940 45 Pen		Moleuse Voucher:	
21.1.4			,	Final Repoir Bill:	
7/9/19	FILE PASS TO LIP TO	CLOSE		Cur Routel Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Finance	C D		Payment Breakdown Fe	am:
PROLIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time;	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Disse/Time;	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55 (	days) Reduction:	56	Emi	d Cui I
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 6/9/19	Confirm with Jack Line		Email Cair	
Final Liability:	the state of the s		286i	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lie	100%
Repair Cost: (WMS)	SS 7704 DO	THE PARTY OF THE P		CP DAN. O.	CITOND CHOT)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (	days)			
Loss of Use (LOU):	and the second with the second	// days)		101	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - IS A	-		10/01	101
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	4.7	OR +1.0   Tick only one		[0]	174
Medical:	55 PM 479			D Claim atomic Wood	Delactification on State
Disbursement:	55	te.g. Tow/ Independent		Claim status: Noruri     Report Format: (7)	reciocurnyate senic
Legal Cost	ss - (200	(c.f. row independent			ne
Total:	88 8400-45	Global Sum SS: 2400.00			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confine with:		Email Caf	1 41
Payce 1:	SS 2400_00	Name t: 96 Motorsports	Pte Hol		VWV.
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			0.
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			



# 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

64 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore (417893) Email: ! claims@96motorsports.com

Tel: 86840506

VEHICLE NUM:

GBD 917 K

TPAIG.

MAKE & MODEL:

TOYOTA DYNA

MILEAGE:

TYRE: FRONT

JTFAT35YXOK20304TYRE: REAR

CHASSIS NUM:

10.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE	ADJUSTED PRICE
1	FRONT PANEL Develd.	1	\$ 982.40	-
2	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM (DYNA)	1	\$ 86.00	_
3	FRONT APRON GARNISH LA	1	\$ 524.30	7 328.50
3	FRONT APRON GARNISH CLIP M	1	\$ 524:30	10
7	FRONT GRILLE Could	1	\$ 581.90	450.30
8	FRONT GRILLE BADGE	1	\$ 75.90	_
9	FRONT GRILLE CLIP &	10	\$ 30.00	- 20
10	HEAD LAMP L+R Coulees,	2	\$ 1,948.00	7 , 1266.60
11	HEAD LAMP CLIP New	10	\$ 20.00	2
12	FRONT BUMPER Best	1	\$ 698.60	~
13	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L+R 74 14	2	\$ 242.60	2.
17	FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER Haw	1	\$ 384.00	/
38	TAIL GATE Dented	1	\$ 1,310.90	_
2	TAIL GATE STICKER (TOYOTA)	1	\$ 248.50	-
3	TAIL GATE STICKER (DYNA)	1	\$ 97.60	~
39	TAIL GATE SIDE HANDLE L+R LH Best	2	\$ 262.80	131.40
40	TAIL GATE SIDE LOCK L+R CH Best	2	\$ .468.60	- 234.30
41	TAIL GATE LOWER SIDE BRACKER L+R LH BL	2	\$ 286,40	143.23
42	TAIL GATE LOWER SIDE STOPPER L+R LH CL	2	\$ 60.00	30
8	TAIL GATE HINGE & pieces Best	4	\$ 248:00	124.
9	TAIL GATE BOTTOM CROSSMEMBER Best	1	\$ 567.30	
11	TAIL LAMP L+R LH Croeld	2	\$ 642.00	DET. 245.30
12	TAIL LAMP BRACKET L+R LH Beat	2	\$	189.50.
13	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	1	\$ 45.00	٠
14	REAR NUMBER PLATE BASE Be-	1	\$ 196.50	_
9	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER New 703 200	1	\$ 894.20	+
10	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING NO ME AND TO LO TO	2	\$ 127.80	+
11	REAR EXHAUST GASKET NAM COALL	1	\$ 37.50	¥
	3663 60			

7	,			
			10.010.50	
	SUBTOTAL		\$ 10,910.60	\$
	25%		\$ 2,727.65	1000
	PARTS TOTAL	- College	\$ 8,182.95	\$
	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE Sect	1	\$ 120.00	
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE Ser	1	\$ 120.00	30
3	TAIL GATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE AT BELL	1	\$ 600.00	Z 200.
4	TAIL GATE STICKER (70 KM/H)	1	\$ 40.00	-15
5	RIVET M	1	\$ 200:00	60.
6	REVERSE SENSOR Pool	1	\$ ,350.00	-200
7	REAR NUMBER PLATE ALE Reported	1	\$ 120.00	1
	SPECIAL	NETT	\$ 1,550.00	\$
	LADOUR	071	POISE	ppice
_	LABOUR	QTY	PRICE	PRICE
1	TO KNOCK, STRAINGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,800.00	
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$	- 1000
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 00.110.00.00	760.
4	TO R & R FRONT WINDSCREEN	1	\$ 10-11-01-01	120 -
5	TO R & R CARPET AND SEAT	1	\$	- 60.
6	TO R & R DASH BOARD	1	\$ 450:00	-220.
7	TO R & R REAR EXHAUST	1	\$ 200.00	+
8	TO CHECH AND REFIX ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA WATER LIKING	1	\$ 120.00	+
	LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 4,690.00	\$

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforefalter spray painting.

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party nurvey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No (liegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary (sen(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

GRAND TOTAL COST

\$

4/s 05/03/Pg.
11 Days:
total: 906060

14,422.95

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Volucie Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	1537K
Wellide Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBD917K
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	1KD2400579
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35YX0K203047
Maximum Power Output:	*
Open Market Value:	\$27,856.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Jun 2014
First Registration Date:	04 Jun 2014
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,393.00
Internete PARE Relate perells	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	3
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intendate De Revale Details	
COE Expiry Date:	03 Jun 2024
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$4,544.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,382.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$2,382.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Mar 2019

# Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 15 April 2019 3:24 PM

To:

claims@96motorsports.com Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc: Subject:

Your Ref: GBD 917K (Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004027/Ahb3) \*\*\* ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT

9712G & GBD 917K ON 01/03/2019 \*\*\*

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

For cost of repair, recommended amount at L/S \$7200.00 (W/O GST) with 11 repair days.

\*\*\* Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*GBD917K (4089443973SG) [GT9712G] TP

HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD Mar 1 2019 12:00AM [CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES] 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message For
---

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 29/07/2019 14:05 PM. From

LKK HQ To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$8620.45) - GBD917K - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ Subject

Approved:8620.45:Cost of Repair: \$7,704.00 As per surveyor finalization Loss of Rental: \$880.00 11 days @ S\$ 80/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee: \$36.45 Total: \$8,620.45

#### DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

# 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Regionation: 2017(1783Z)

62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore 417893 ARK@KB Tel: 6702 6996 Fax: 6384 6996

E-mail: claims@96motorsports.com

Our Ref

: 96M-19-365

Your Ref : CC4/AIG19004027/Ahb3

Dute

: 17-04-19

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

: GBD 917K & JHG 1816 & GT 9712G

DATE OF ACCIDENT

; 01-03-19

ALONG

: CTE > CITY BEF BRADDELL EXIT

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

Cost of Repair

7,704.00

Loss of Use \$180 x 11 days

1,980.00 7.45

LTA Search 3rd Party Report

29.00

Grand Total

9,720.45 : \$

The above settlement is in respect of our client's for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Kindly take note that our office is located at 62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 THE ARK@KB Singapore 417893

If you have any queries, please contact me at 6702 6996, or email 'claims@96motorsports.com

Yours Faithfully, Jade Lim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004027/Ahb3

03 April 2019

CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD 4 Petain Road Singapore 208086

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 9712G / GBD 917K / OTHERS ON 01/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Cecilia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Registration: 201711783Z

## 64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Singapore (417894)

# LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Accident on 01/03/20	along CTE	TWAS CITY	Safare Broad	ell Exit
Involving vehicles _ G &	0917K, 97971	26,34981	6	
in consideration of 96 M repairing my/our motor ve I/We, HAN Fort6 ALIW Park 2 Hou-1023 5(563 of motor vehicle no 69 receive whatever amount legal proceeding for cost for me/us in respect of the and make payable to the authorized them absolute other documents necessar	hicle no GRDAITH  AND PTE LT  COM (address) be settle payable by of repairs, loss of the said accident/claim absolutely by the discharge on my/or	at my req ("the cla bearing NRIC I ereby authori the insurance use and etc to m and all the e insurance cour behalf and	west, imant") of 5060 No 2008 0153: ze them to den any of their ap amount claimed ompany of the to sign dischar	the owner hand claim, settle a ird party or commer pointed solicitors to or settled shall belohird party. I/We furtige voucher(s) and a
I/We further agree to further prosecute the claims male	the state of the s			that are necessary
I/We further agree and u therewith.	ndertake to Indemi	nify them aga	inst my/our clair	n for costs which a
In the event that my/our of The cost of repairs to my/		ul, I/we under	take to pay to 9	6 Motorsports Pte
In the event that settleme instructions to clear the directly into 96 Motorspor authorize 96 Motorspor their charges without furtil Ltd shall amount to a go firm's obligation to me in a	ent cheque were to said cheque on norts Pte Ltd accounts ts Pte Ltd and/or ther reference to mis good discharge of \$	ny/our behalf unt. Upon clea their appoints a. I confirm the of Motorspore	by presenting arance of the sa d law firm to ut at the payment ts Pte Ltd and	the same for paym id cheque, I/we furt ilize the monies to to 96 Motorsports
Dated this O	day of	03(m	onth) 20 <u>/ 7</u>	(year)
Signed by "the claimant"	頭方。		96 MOTOR	965 SPORTS PTE LTD
Name:				
NRIC No:				
CANADA INC.				

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS8,400.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. GBD 917K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 01/03/2019 (date) along CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT involving vehicle no/s GT 9712G.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/03/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <a href="HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD">HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD</a>
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <a href="GBD 917K">GBD 917K</a> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to GBD 917K (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20 \( \text{P} \) (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Registration 2017117832

62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore 417893 ARK@KB Tel: 6702 6996

Fax: 6384 6996

E-mail: claims@96motorsports.com

Invoice To: HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD

5060 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 801-1227 SINGAPORE 569563

## REPAIR BILL NO.

Repair Bill No.	96-ACC-0419-0240
Oute	05-04-19
Vehicle No.	G8D917X
Vehicle Model	TOYOTA DYNA
Accident Date	01-03-19

Description			mount
UMP SUM REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE GBD 917K		s	7,200.00
	5ub-Total GST 7%		7,200.0 504.0
findly cross & make cheque payable to : 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD	Total Payable	\$	7,704.0

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

62 / 64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 ARK@KB Singapore 417893

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

04 Mar 2019 / 13:39:24

Receipt Date/Time: 04 Mar 2019 / 13:39:24

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190304-001785

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GT9712G				
As at 01 Mar 2019/10:10:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - GT9712G Enquiry Fee 20190304133848359362		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7,00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxx1094	Gredit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0,00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

# TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-037077

Date of Request:

08/03/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN ROY

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD 62/64 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417893

Dear Sir/Medam,

Your Vehicle No:

**GBD917K** 

Date of Accident:

01/03/2019

Place of Accident:

CTE

Involving Vehicle No: GT9712G

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GST Registration No: M400017735

# TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No.

GR-19-037078

Date of Request:

08/03/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN ROY

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD 62/64 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417893

Dear Sir/Madam.

Date of Accident:

01/03/2019

Vehicle No:

**GBD917K** 

Place of Accident:

CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT

Involving Vehicle No: GT9712G

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
GT9712G	CTE TWOS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due	(GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA		TAULY	A 41 min		Takki	Submitted	Ins Authled	lise:	stus		
Case: Main	Notified 01 Mar 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 04 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Kpt	Adj Apt. \$\$7,20 Edit E	7.5.5.5	5\$7	,200.00 tw Rpt	Ins Auth es	Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		Survey	
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documen	ts	1	Show All	
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	CHIANG	KANG ENTERPRI	SES COMPANY PTE	LTD, C	. Reg. No.	: NA						
Main Claimant:	HAN FON	G ALUMINIUM P	TE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: -								
Vehicle Re No.:	GBD917	rK .		Date of	Loss	s: 01/03/2019 00:00 - :59 [56 Months and 25 Days From LTA Reg Date (Ma						
Claim Typ	e: TP / 4089443973SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 09999994539 (Third Party						9 (Third Party O	Only)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GT9712G				Policy N (Claima		2100374623-04					
					Excess:							
Repairer:			(Q) 62 Kaki Bukit A									
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Dian Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: (	55-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard	-JQ]			
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	oden na minesen vo	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	the state of								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final R	pt due	14/03/20	19]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	iew All	Compos	e Case Mai	
· AIG_SO	_EXPRESS (29	/07/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	roved (S	\$8620.45	) - GI	8D917K - C	laim Handler: L	er, Ber	nard		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks <sup>=</sup>					View All	Search Tasks	Create #	iew Task	Complete	
Due Da		Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t: Han	dler: /	lesign	ned By	Completed Or		reated On	Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

## Claim Documents

\*GBD917K (4089443973SG) [GT9712G] TP

# HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD Mar 1 2019 12:00AM [CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD] 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

Lett	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per	page 🖂	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	Beneate		Ti and	page [V]	V
-	essment Reports	AVC Ania Baciffic Yestmanna Dha And /BCC)	1 per	Thumbnail	-
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement	-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	770
1	06/03/19 13:55	From:SC - Reg. No: GT9712G, Claimant: Orlang KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page [V]	2
Va	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Line in	Thumbnail	-
L	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	R
3	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	R
3	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	E E
10	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	N
13	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	R
15	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
_		General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	22/03/19 10:47	(Patients, 1940)	0	Load JPG	2
18	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0		N N
19	22/03/19 10:47	General View		Load JPG	+
20	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
22	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
23	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	8
24	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	F
25	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
28	22/03/19 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	5
29	22/03/19 10:47	General View	. 0	Load JPG	K
30	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
32	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
33	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
34	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	E
35	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per p	age v	N
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
					2
37	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
38	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	52
19	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	80
40	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
41	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
42	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	82
		General View	0	Load 3PG	8
43	22/03/19 10:48		0	Load JPG	8
44	22/03/19 10:48	General View			<u>N</u>
45	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	
46	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	<b>N</b>
47	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
48	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
49	22/03/19 10:48	General View	6	Load JPG	80
50	22/03/19 10:48	General View	G	Load JPG	N
51	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
53	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	82
54	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
55	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
56	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
			0	Load JPG	12
57	22/03/19 10:48	General View	1727		-
58	22/03/19 10:48	General View	6	Load JPG	2
59	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	82
60	22/03/19 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
61	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
63	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
64	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
65	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
66	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
67	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
68	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
69	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	80
70	22/03/19 10:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	22/03/19 10:40	Keinspection Proto	- 0	2000 37 0	(4)
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page V	80
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	05/03/19 15:05	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 04032019	0	Load PDF	
2	05/03/19 15:05	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load POF	
3	21/05/19 10:20	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	-
4	21/05/19 10:20	GIA SEARCH	6	Load POF	-
5	21/05/19 10:20	LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS	0	Load PDF	-
7	23/05/19 09:49	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő		
8	11/09/19 12:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	O	Load PDF	
9	11/09/19 12:59	Release Voucher	Ö	Load POF	
10	11/09/19 12:59	LOD	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GT971	2G (Insd vel	h)	Mode	el:	TOYOTA	DYNA 1.5T 3.0 (A)
	GBD917K (TP veh)		)				
Date of Accident:	01/03/2	019					
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[X] Yes		[] [	Vo		
Repair Estimate			: \$	1	16,282.80		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		8,400.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			11.00 days	at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			days	3
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement St	ım (Glob	al Sum)	\$	0	8,400.00		
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Liability		(%)	for cha	Asses	ssed Liabili	y (*):10	IOLA Scenario No:  (%)  BOLA does not apply
Remarks							
Payment Instructi			own		-		
96 Motorsport	s Pte Ltd	1			: \$		8,400.0
2)					: \$		
3)					: \$		
4)					: \$		
JOANNE LKK Auto C				11.5	19		
LKK Auto C	onsultar	its Pie Lid		Da	ile		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19004027/ADB3Q2

11/09/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

0999994539

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBD917K

Insured Vehicle No: GT9712G

Date of Loss:

01/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4089443973SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBD917K** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A) 04/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Engine No: Chassis No: 1KD2400579

Reg. Date: Colour

Silver

Odometer:

JTFAT35YX0K203047 107073 km

Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Front Left Side:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195 R15C Front Tyre Size:

Rear Tyre Size: Yokohama 6 mm

Yes Engine Modification:

155 R12C

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,527,57	6,415.60	4,111.97	39.06
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,690.00	2,660.00	2,030.00	43.28
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00 2,030.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,217.57	9,075.60	6,141.97	40.36
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,200.00		
(S\$)	15,217.57	7,200.00	8,017.57	52.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,065.23	504.00	561.23	52.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	16,282.80	7,704.00	8,578.80	52.69
+ Loss of Use (11.0 x S\$	+ Loss of Use (11.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	36.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	8,400.45		

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/03/2019

Date Inspected:

05/03/2019 Inspected At:

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd (HQ)

62 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, The Ark@KB

Singapore 417893

8,400,00

Estimated Period of Repair:

11.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Recomm	nended	Parts
1.00011111	11011000	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT PANEL	Dented	982.40 FL	*982.40 FL
2	1		*FRONT PANEL EMBLEM (DYNA)	Necessary	86.00 FL	*86.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT APRON GARNISH	Cut	524.30 FL	*328.50 FL
4	1		*FRONT APRON GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	524.30 FL	*10.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	581.90 FL	*450.30 FL
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE BADGE	Necessary	75.90 FL	*75.90 FL
7	10		*FRONT GRILLE CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*20.00 FL
8	2		*HEAD LAMP L+R	Cracked	1,948.00 FL	*1,266.60 FL
9	10		*HEAD LAMP CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	698.60 FL	*698.60 FL
11	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L+R	Not Necessary	242.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	Necessary	384.00 FL	*384.00 FL
13	1		*TAIL GATE	Dented	1,310.90 FL	*1,310.90 FL
14	1		*TAIL GATE STICKER (TOYOTA)	Necessary	248.50 FL	*248.50 FL
15	1		*TAIL GATE STICKER (DYNA)	Necessary	97.60 FL	*97.60 FL
16	1		*TAIL GATE SIDE HANDLE L+R	N/S Bent	262.80 FL	*131.40 FL
17	1		*TAIL GATE SIDE LOCK L+R	O/S Bent	468.60 FL	*234.30 FL
18	1		*TAIL GATE LOWER SIDE BRACKET L+R	N/S Bent	286.40 FL	*143.20 FL
19	1		*TAIL GATE LOWER SIDE STOPPER L+R	N/S Cut	60.00 FL	*30.00 FL
20	4		*TAIL GATE HINGE	Bent (2 PCS ONLY)	248.00 FL	*124.00 FL
21	1		*TAIL GATE BOTTOM CROSSMEMBER	Bent	567.30 FL	*567.30 FL
22	1		*TAIL LAMP L+R	N/S Cracked	642.00 FL	*245.30 FL
23	1		*TAIL LAMP BRACKET L+R	N/S Bent	379.00 FL	*189.50 FL
24	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE BASE	Bent	196.50 FL	*196.50 FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	894.20 FL	*-FL
27	1		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	127.80 FL	*-FL
28	1		*REAR EXHAUST GASKET	Not Necessary	37.50 FL	*-FL
29	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	120.00 FS	*30.00 FS
30	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	120.00 FS	*30.00 FS
31	1		*TAIL GATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE	Bent	600.00 FS	*200.00 FS
32	1		*TAIL GATE STICKER (70KM/H)	Necessary	40.00 FS	*15.00 FS
33	1		*RIVET	Necessary	200.00 FS	*60.00 FS
34	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
35	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Repeated	120.00 FS	*-F8
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	01		
				Sub Total (S\$)		8,375.80
			- List Item Discount on L I	ems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,992.53	1,960.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	40 500 50	6,415.60

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,800.00	1,200.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	60.00
4	TO R&R FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
5	TO R&R CARPET AND SEAT	New	250.00	60.00
6	TO R&R DASH BOARD	New	450.00	220.00
7	TO R&R REAR EXHAUST	New	200.00	0.00
В	TO CHECK AND REFIX ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA WATER LIKING	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	4,690.00	2,660.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >